SR-200
HFC-227ea Fire Suppression System
sr-200
Leading the fight
against fire
sr-200 System Components
Summary of Agent Physical Properties
Chemical Structure

Selection: Valve
Material: Carbon Steel
Part No: SPS-SR-SELECTION 32
Part No: SPS-SR-SELECTION 40
Part No: SPS-SR-SELECTION 50
Part No: SPS-SR-SELECTION 65
Part No: SPS-SR-SELECTION 80
Part No: SPS-SR-SELECTION 100
DISCHARGE NOZZLE
MANUAL/PNEUMATIC RELEASE DEVICE FOR
SERIES B0480
No Part No Capacity (L)  Valve Outlet Size
Cylinder Height A
 Cylinder Diameter
    (mm) ±5 (0/D) B (mm)
1 32L SPS 227-CS-032-33 32 DN33 522.4 324
2 52L SPS 227-CS-052-33 52 DN33 782.4 324
3 100L SPS 227-CS-100-33 100 DN33 963 406
4 120L SPS 227-CS-120-49 120 DN49 1126 406
5 150L SPS 227-CS-150-49 150 DN49 1372 406
6 180L SPS 227-CS-180-49 180 DN49 1268 462
7 200L SPS 227-CS-200-49 200 DN49 1398 462
System Design and Operation
1. Smoke / heat detector
2. Nozzle
3. Slave cylinders